2233 Rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Description
Stanpro’s L2WRN is ideally suited for residential and light commercial
applications (utility rooms, stairways, restrooms, etc.) where uniform and
efficient lighting is required.
Housing & Finishing
The shallow body is made of die-formed cold rolled steel, post-painted high
gloss white.
Lens
Prismatic acrylic frosted K-12 pattern (0.1 inch). Two lens retaining clips
included to secure the lens tightly to the fixture.
Specifications
• 80+ CRI
• THD < 20%
• Power factor of > 0.90
• Estimated lifespan of over 50 000 hours to L70
• Suitable for damp locations
• 0-10V dimmable ready standard
• Meets requirements of ICES-005 issue 4 for class A products
• Ambient temperature:  -20°C to +50°C
Mounting
Surface mounting (wall and ceiling).
DIMENSIONS
L2WRN
LED SURFACE MOUNT wraparound
QUICK SHIP
CONFIGURABLE ORDERING GUIDE
L2WRN 48 045 80
Series Size Lens Lumens package delivered CRI Voltage Colour temperature Options
L2WRN 48 - 48" BLANK - Frosted K12 045 - 4548 (40W) 80 - 80+ A - 120V
W - 120-277V
H - 347V
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
OSI - Occupancy sensor
ODIM40 - Bi-level dimming 100% / 40% with OSI
DIM2 - Line voltage dimming, driver 120V
DALI 1 - Digital addressable lighting interface driver
Part Number Size Lumens CRI Voltage Colour temperature Stocking sku
L2WRN-48-1 48 - 48" 4548 lumens (40W) 80 120-277V 40K – 4000k
2.6"
48.5"
6.6"
2.6"
6.6"
yr
warranty
Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To view our
DLC qualified products, please consult the DLC Qualified
Products List at www.designlights.org/search.
quick
ship
Project:
Contractor: